

STA	+.	H.I.	-	Elev.	Rem.
M.H.#6			0.97	14.11	
	14.62	28.73			
T.B.M.			12.41	16.32	offset stake of m.H.
M.H.#6-50			7.8	20.9	
M.H.#6-100			1.22	27.51	
	14.43	41.94			
M.H.#6-150			8.9	33.0	
M.H.#6-200			4.3	37.6	
			1.64	40.30	
	14.60	54.90			
M.H.#5			11.52	43.38	
T.B.M.			11.27	43.63	offset Hubon
M.H.#5-50			1.16	53.74	
	9.76	63.50			
M.H.#4			6.08	57.42	(15' of North #
T.B.M.			4.39	59.11	→
	4.25	63.36			
			12.29	51.07	
	0.38	51.45			